8.30 am

11.30am

2.30pm

7.15PM

8.30 am

1pm

4.15pm

Open/Int
Open/Int

Open/Int
Open/Int

Open/Int
Open/Int
Open/Int

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Adult

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Adult

Day1
Competitors
12 and Under 14 18
8 and Under 10 10
PRIZEGIVING FOR THE ABOVE

10 and Under 12 28
Under 8 7
PRIZEGIVING FOR THE ABOVE

U14 CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS

14 and Under 16 19
16 and Under 18 10
18 and over 9

Set Dances for the above
PRIZEGIVING FOR THE ABOVE
14 & Over Champion of Champions

TRAD SET
TREBLE REEL
Day 2

12 yearsand over 9
10 and Under 12years 15
8 and under 10years 12
Under 8 years 13
Adult B 12

PRIZEGIVING FOR THE ABOVE

12 yearsand over 0
10 and Under 12years 4
8 and Under 10years 15
Under 8 years 17
Adult A 4

PRIZEGIVING FOR THE ABOVE

Teams Sessions

Teams Prizegiving



