Day 1			
9 20 am	On on /Int	12 and Under 14	Competitors
8.30 am	Open/Int Open/Int	12 and Under 14 8 and Under 10	18 10
	Оренуни	PRIZEGIVING FOR THE ABOVE	10
		TRIZEGIVING FOR THE ABOVE	
11.30am	Open/Int	10 and Under 12	28
	Open/Int	Under 8	7
		PRIZEGIVING FOR THE ABOVE	
		U14 CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS	
2.30pm	Open/Int	14 and Under 16	19
	Open/Int	16 and Under 18	10
	Open/Int	18 and over	9
		Set Dances for the above	
		PRIZEGIVING FOR THE ABOVE	
7 4 5 5 5 4		14 & Over Champion of Champions TRAD SET	
7.15PM		TREBLE REEL	
Day 2			
8.30 am	Primary	12 years and over	9
	Primary	10 and Under 12 years	15
	Primary	8 and under 10 years	12
	Primary	Under 8 years	13
	Adult	Adult B	12
		PRIZEGIVING FOR THE ABOVE	
1pm	Novice	12 years and over	0
	Novice	10 and Under 12 years	4
	Novice	8 and Under 10years	15
	Novice	Under 8 years	17
	Adult	Adult A	4
		PRIZEGIVING FOR THE ABOVE	
4.15pm		Teams Sessions	
		Teams Prizegiving	